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LOCATION! QUALITY! SETTING!

A rare combination. Exceptional 4 or 5 bedroom European ae L - i |

design. Beautifully set into a clearing at the end of a long o e e e e

winding drive through a pine forest. 15 rolling acres of e ; T e | a gt s
g Pt : EXCITING VALUE!

mostly hardwood forest, long views to the west for those e bl e S _

magnificent Canadian sunsets, a home designed with a GEORGETOWN OPPORTUNITY $179,900 all brick 3 bedroom detached, fenced back

lot of care and thought! Exceptional low energy home, | $179,900 place your business on Georgetown's busi- § yard, 1 1/2 car garage, Oak kitchen with walkout to new

chef's kitchen, heated floors, large windows enable you to | ness street! Zoned C-2, 6 rm brick bungalow, full base- | wood treated deck, 2 1/2 baths, bright open concept,
experience the forest from within, approx. 4,000 sq. ft. of | ment, walk to “GO”, parking on 3 sides plus town park- | 4th bedroom basement level, gas heat. Don't wait for

great access to “GQO". Call Lﬂl"l’? BE"’ISthIE* ing near by. Call Larry Barnstaple* 905-874-3051 or this! Call Larry Barnstaple* 905-874-3051 or 519-833-

living space. Minutes to skiing and golf. Call Larry
905-874-3051 or 519-833-9578. ROM-98 | Barnstaple® (905) 874-3051. STR-97 | 833-9578. DYR-98 | 9578. Swi-98
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ERIN STARTE
$144,900. 3 bedroom brick on large lot backing
onto forest & parkette. Gas heat & air, hardwood,
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RT - GREAT LOT
$179,9,00. Desirable Georgetown location. 4
bedrooms, spacious kitchen, living room with
bay window, walkout from dining room to expan-
sive deck, hardwood floors, rec room, 2 full
baths, all this on 143 foot lot. Call Larry
Barnstaple®*. WOR-98
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CEPTIONAL

$149,000 - 11 room Victorian, on 4 original, village
lots. Paved road front and back, original staircase,
trim & doors, 10 ft. ceiling, grand foyer entrance,
beautiful verandah with w/o balcony above, attic,
summer kitchen. Don't wait, call Larry Barnstaple®
877-5211 or 833-9578. HIC-98
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HALTON-ESTATE LOT!
$239,000. Beautifully set on the crest of a hill, well back

$329,000. exceptional 1 1/2 acre landscaped lot, 3+2

bedrms. Sunken liv. rm. with cathedral ceiling, chef's kit. | from the road on 2.25 acres, overlooking pine reforesta-

(D with separate breakfast rm, family rm with firepl., 2 1/2 | tion, 3 bedrooms, R2000 designed raised bungalow, oak

p—d baths, main fl. laundry. Walkout to expansive deck with kitchen, walkout to balcony deck, bright basement with
large windows, 46 ft. x 24 ft. shop-garage. Don't miss this

=3 screened-in porch. Call Larry Barnstaple* 877-5211 or
o 833-9578. JOH-98 | one. Larry Barnstaple* 877-5211 or 833-9578. SWIN-98
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i G NRWRS. This exceptional 5000 sq. ft. home is ideally located on | # : o AR
b, 5 i o I 75 acres of forest, open fields and farm land, walk the CAPE COD IN PARADISE! sl L s T

trails, enjoy the wildlife, or visit many of the local | $369,000. 12.75 secluded acres just north of Hwy. #7. g P A S 7 s
amenities. This 5 or 6 bdrm home features grand | Approx. 3600 sq. ft. 4+1 bgdrn{fm, beautiful ;‘Engm PORT CREDIT LOCATION! .
foyer, exceptional home office, sunken living rm & J country kit., sunken fam. rm. with wood stove & walk- $379,000. Ideal location for home and business.
breakfast rm, chef's kit., entertainers din. rm, master | out to spacious deck, main fl. office or den, entertainers Exceptional treed lot 62 ft. x 349 ft., small shop, 3 bed-
bedrm is huge with the ultimate ensuite plus a studio | dining rm., fin. walkout basement to screen porch,j room 2 storey home, closed verandah porch, hard-
or lounge rm, guest bedrm with full bath, this is a must § gazebo & inground pool, 3 car gar. with loft, winding wood floors, sunroom, close to lake and harbour. Call
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